

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4185/2007

S.P. KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY., DEPTT. OF REVENUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

nd

List in the 2 week of October, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master