

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4185/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2007 in WP No.6410/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

S.P. KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY., DEPTT. OF REVENUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating interim order and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file additional documents and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4186 of 2007

With appln(s) for vacating interim order and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 5060 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for vacating interim order and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 5061 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for vacating interim order and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 5077 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for interim order and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 5160 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for vacating interim order and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 31547/08

(for final disposal)

-2-

Date: 07/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. P. Vishwantha Shetty, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sharan Dev Singh Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

UPON BEING MENTIONED the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master