

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.9 OF 2011 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4185/2007

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 21/02/2007 in WP No.6410/200  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

S.P. KRISHNAPPA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY., DEPTT. OF REVENUE &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 21/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR  
Mr. Gagandeep Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Vishwantha Shetty, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Karan Shetty, Adv.  
Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the interlocutory application be heard along with  
the special leave petition on 17th January, 2012.  
(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Assistant Registrar