

Ä

ITEM NO.MM-20

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4185/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2007 in WP No.6410/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

S.P. KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY., DEPTT. OF REVENUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,vacating interim order,permission to file
rejoinder affidavit,permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gautam Awasthi,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

Note : Matter is listed on 13th September, 2013