

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4185/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
21/02/2007 in WP No. 6410/2006 passed by the High Court Of
Karnataka At Bangalore)

S.P. KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY., DEPTT. OF REVENUE & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for directions and permission to file
additional documents and permission to file rejoinder affidavit
and raising additional grounds and vacating interim order and
interim relief and office report)(for final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 4186/2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for
vacating interim order and appln.(s) for permission to file
rejoinder affidavit and appln.(s) for permission to file
additional documents and appln.(s) for permission to file
additional documents and appln.(s) for raising additional
grounds and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5060/2007

(With appln.(s) for raising additional grounds and appln.(s) for
permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for
permission to file rejoinder affidavit and appln.(s) for
vacating interim order and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5061/2007

(With appln.(s) for bringing lrs on record and appln.(s) for
permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for
permission to file rejoinder affidavit and appln.(s) for
vacating interim order and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5077/2007

(With appln.(s) for raising additional grounds and appln.(s) for
permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for
permission to file rejoinder affidavit and appln.(s) for
vacating interim order and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5160/2007

Signature Not Verified

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
Digitally signed by

appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and appln.

Parveen Kumar Chawla

Date: 2015.01.06

17:50:11 IST

Reason: (s) for vacating interim order and appln.(s) for raising

additional grounds and Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 31547/2008(With Office Report)

2

Date : 06/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
 For Mr. Gautam Awasthi, AOR
 For Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

 Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Shetty, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Adv.
 Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.
 for Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

 Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. R.S. Hegde, learned counsel for
the petitioners, and in the interest of justice, list again on
28.1.2015.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master