

ITEM NO.802
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 4185/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/02/2007
in WP No. 6410/2006 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

S.P. KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY., DEPTT. OF REVENUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/01/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. S. Hegde, Adv.
For Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2015.01.21
16:57:10 IST
Reason: