



appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s)  
for raising additional grounds and appln.(s) for vacating interim  
order and Interim Relief and Office Report)  
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) No. 31547/2008  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay  
in refiling SLP and Office Report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 04/01/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.  
for Ms. T. Archana, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar Pardeshi, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Adv.  
for Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 12.01.2016.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master